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C7 ITA
C7 F
C7 ITA

2 di2

CARBUTA CALICE 8 MAGGIO 2010

LERF Michaela-

SEJKORA Jakub-

TRACHSEL Cristoph-
FLANDERKA Martin-
TRACHSEL Mathias-

SEJKORA Jan-
ROSSI Sauro-
LERF Jannik-
TARDITO Davide-
PODAVINI Marcello-
MASSA Marco-
SPITALER Gerold-
VIOLA Roberto-
JANOSKY Jiri-
SPARTI Claudio-
AVITABILE Luigi-
RAUTSCHER Thomas-
STIBOR Vratislav-
CAVALLARI Alberto-
FRIZ Massimo-

PASQUIER-BERGER
FRANCESCONI-FRANCESCONI
COSTA-ARCOLINI
FRUZZETTI-BERTELLONI

GERMAY-DECHESNE
LERF-STANIL
CHIARINI-CHIARINI
MAZZONI-CATTANI
DROISE-GALGAGNI
GIANSANTE-FRANCIONE
GUIDETTI-SILINGARDI
ROCCHIETTI-RAMONDETTI
FRANCHI-SIMI
DELMONTE-DELMONTE
BERTAGNI-BERTAGNI
LAVEZZO-SANGUINETI
BADANO-BARACCO
VERNENGHI-CHIAROLINI

OSWALD-BELLAUD
BRAVIN-DOZZI
BARTOLACCI-LUCIANI
GIACHINO-FOLLIS
DEMARCHI-BARBERO
SIMONETTI-SIMONETTI
LONGHENA-PEZZONI
CARTECHINI-MARINELLI
EPISSE-YTOURNEL
FLOSI-FLOSI

NBR T1

200 4'31.95

301 4'04.84
303 4'05.24
310 4'17.87
317 4'17.08

464 4'02.68
402 3'58.99
463 4'00.43
429 4'02.05
430 4'06.11
420 4'11.38
445 4'07.45
409 4'07.20
405 R

404 4'10.72
444 4'08.38
432 4'19.54
462 4'44.09
453 4'27.53
441 5'50.74

799 4'09.56
797 4'33.46
792 4'51.28
796 4'49.29

651 3'54.13
652 3'54.11
601 3'54.24
614 3'55.66
602 3'58.42
608 3'59.92
603 3'59.78
643 4'08.75
611 4'28.40
640 4'26.22
604 4'14.01
606 4'12.92
636 4'20.92
609 4'31.48

705 4'15.67
701 4'20.82
702 4'19.31
730 4'16.72
715 4'19.25
703 4'23.13
717 4'24.46
708 4'24.40
724 4'32.16
747 4'38.60

T2
4'26.21

3'569.65
4'06.80
R

4'13.82

3'58.32
3'568.98
3'569.93
4'18.61
4'04.88
4'04.54
4'06.91
4'06.70
4'10.89
4'07.36
4'09.92
4'19.39
4'23.40
4'25.60
R

4'09.60
4'31.82
4'50.19
4'55.85

3'562.70
3'563.96
3'565.65
3'56.88
3'568.95
4'00.04
3'569.95
4'06.03
4'07.24
4'02.58
4'08.60
4'14.16
4'15.11
R

4'14.70
4'16.89
4'18.25
4'17.12
4'16.94
4'20.02
4'22.34
4'22.73
4'28.34
4'35.91

T3
4'21.49

4'01.79
R
4'11.05
R

3'57.04
3'568.89
4'01.58
4'01.70
4'02.41
4'04.29
4'05.68
4'08.32
4'06.44
4'16.09
4'11.43
4'18.59
4'23.61
4'23.51
R

4'09.34
4'31.17
4'45.49
4'51.64

3'52.14
3'52.86
3'54.29
4'56.98
3'567.51
3'57.75
4'09.27
4'07.41
4'06.42
4'11.16
4'10.78
4'11.36
4'13.64
4'23.71

4'12.83
4'15.75
4'15.04
4'17.63
4'16.94
4'19.18
4'20.65
4'23.67
4'28.41
4'33.58

T
8'47.70

8'01.44
8'12.04
8'28.92
8'30.90

7'55.36
7'57.87
8'00.36
8'03.75
8'07.29
8'08.83
8'12.59
8'13.90
8'17.33
8'18.08
8'18.30
8'37.98
8'47.01
8'49.11
05'50.74

8'18.90
9'02.99
9'35.68
9'40.93

7'44.84
7'46.82
7'48.53
7'52.54
7'55.93
7'57.67
7'59.73
8'13.44
8'13.66
8'13.74
8'19.38
8'24.28
8'28.75
8'55.19

8'27.53
8'32.64
8'33.29
8'33.84
8'33.88
8'39.20
8'42.99
8'46.40
8'56.75
9'09.49



CAT NAZ
C8 ITA
C8 ITA
C8 ITA
C8 ITA
C8 ITA
C8 ITA
C8 ITA
C8 ITA
C8 ITA
C8 ITA
C8 ITA
C8 ITA
C8 ITA
C8 ITA
C8 ITA
C8 ITA
C9 ITA
C9 ITA
FLK ITA
FLK ITA
FLK ITA
FLK ITA
FLK ITA
FLK ITA
G20 ITA
N5 ITA
N5 ITA
N5 ITA
N5 ITA
N5 ITA
N5 ITA
N6 ITA

2 di2

CARBUTA CALICE 8 MAGGIO 2010

MACCARINELLI Stefano-
TARGHETTI Spartaco-
ROSI Emanuele-
DOTTORI Maurizio-
LOMBARDI Daniel-
FRANCINELLI Roberto-
DONDERO Diego-

BIAGI Marco-

DOLCI Daniele-

LA TASSA Silvio-
REVELLI Cristian-
GROSSO NICOLIN Carlo
GRAZZINI Gabriele-
BIAGI Andrea-

CERRUTI Riccardo-
MARSALA Fabio-

AVITABILE Nicola-
AVITABILE Antonio-

CORBELLI-ZINI
RUFFINI Luigi-
GIUSTI Riccardo-
VANOLI Giacomo-
BASCIANO Antonio-
COLLALTI Federico-

BARELLO Giovanni-

MALACALZA Sergio-
ROSSETTI Federico-
GUIDI Massimiliano-
GAZZARI Gianni-

FERRARI Fabio-

GAIDO Massimiliano-
BASCIANO-FIALDINI

NBR T1

502 4'26.75
510 4'27.05
562 4'30.03
535 4'29.28
540 4'33.79
513 4'35.22
532 4'37.49
530 4'31.56
516 4'43.06
529 4'34.78
596 4'48.60
591 4'51.72
565 5'07.52
526 5'02.94
537 5'04.06
511 4'47.50

962 5'22.06
961 5'10.34

350 4'20.92
306 4'23.66
322 4'30.66
354 4'32.55
335 5'01.05
321 4'57.78

298 4'23.51

206 4'34.69
236 4'32.71
201 4'54.60
203 4'44.46
205 4'49.78
240 5'05.99
686 4'43.37

FICS SEGRETERIA SPORTIVA SU DATI FICR SAVONA

T2
4'23.08
4'26.85
4'25.19
4'34.06
4'33.33
4'32.52
4'34.55
4'57.66
4'42.24
4'39.65
4'47.09
4'53.15
4'58.18
4'51.77
4'55.66
R

5'07.60
5'06.26

4'16.94
4'27.74
4'27.87
4'34.36
4'39.25
5'03.77

4'23.13

4'35.44
4'36.10
4'46.72
4'44.83
4'49.74
5'00.97
4'37.37

T3
4'24.65
4'27.64
4'32.67
4'29.66
4'36.71
4'34.72
4'32.77
4'37.42
4'31.55
4'50.52
4'43.49
4'55.77
4'52.97
5'10.67
5'02.13
R

5'06.14
5'15.66

4'22.74
4'28.76
4'26.74
R

4'38.80
4'51.47

6'24.64

4'31.26
4'34.97
4'39.71
4'47.64
4'50.11
4'56.45
4'32.96

1T
8'47.73
8'53.90
8'55.22
8'58.94
9'07.12
9'07.24
9'07.32
9'08.98
9'13.79
9'14.43
9'30.58
9'44.87
9'51.15
9'54.71
9'57.79
04'47.50

10'13.74
10'16.60

8'37.86
8'51.40
8'54.61
9'06.91
9'18.05
9'49.25

8'46.64

9'05.95
9'07.68
9'26.43
9'29.29
9'39.52
9'57.42
9'10.33



